3 Ekim 2011 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

At ismi
AKHISARLI(4)

QUEEN OF EAGLES(1)
SABOTEUR(2)
GULCENAZ(8)
BAHACANBEY(6)
ZERRIN(3)
ORHANTO(7)

GULEN GELIN(5)

Yas
3yde

3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yae

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)14.000 &
1)2100 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MARLIN (USA) - SORGUNKTZI

MARLIN (USA) - OIMAISE (FR)
KURTARAN (IRE) - FAST SPARTAN (USA)
SEA HERO (USA) - SRNASK

BARBAR- CALGIZA|

AVANGARD (IRE) - MORNSTAR
AVANGARD (IRE) - ROVARN

PERFECT STORM- CITY BANK

SARTLI 2
2.)5.600 ¢
2)840¢%
Siklet Jokey
58 C.OK
545  O.ATMACA
54,5  HKILICARSLAN
53,5 LDINAR
56 K. TOKAGCOGLU
545 OGUZEREN
56 MGUNDUZELI
565 OKAYA

58 kg,
3.)2.800 ¢
3.)420 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

R. TEV. SERIFOGLU B.AKKAYA
SER. ADALI B.AKKAYA
GUR. GUNGOR G.GUNGOR
BUL. UTKUN KKAYALIK
SAL. KUT B.AKKAYA
SEN. SUNNETCI Y.AKDAS
AHM OZGEN MSOYLU
BES. KAYA G.KARABULUT

GANYAN@) 4,15 4, IKiLi(1/4) 9,40 4, SIRALI iKiLi(4/1) :17,35 , UCL{ BAHIS(4/1/2) :19,83 %, 1. CIFTE(6/4) 49,00 ©

Bursa Hipdromu (48. Yans Giinii)

2000 Gim

4)1400 ¢
4)210¢

Derece Gny AGF St Fark

2.06.50

2.07.66

20767

2.07.84

2.08.31

2.0845

2.08.65

211.25

4,15 6 5Boy
3,20 3 Burun
3,85 4 1Boy
495 8
8,85 2
5,40 5
2,00 1
4,90 7

GGk HP
47

48
48
49
47
50
38

43



